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Наставник:   ванр. проф.  др Миодраг Регодић
	Студент
	Предавања (5)
	Вјежбе
(15)
	I колокв.
(20)
	II колокв.
(20)
	Испит
(40)
	Закључно
	Рeд
бр.

	Берић Наташа
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бероња Лука
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	

	Бркић Михаел
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буха Душан
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вељовић Горица
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	

	Војводић Стефан
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вуковић Жељка
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вуковић Стево
	
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	Гајић Озрен
	4
	15
	14
	15
	29
	77
	

	Гаковић Немања
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Говедарица Николина
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	

	Гузијан Татјана
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дубравац Милица
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дујаковић Наташа
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ђапић Маја
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ђукић Теодора
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ђурић Јелена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ећимовић Младен
	4
	10
	13
	12
	25
	64
	

	Јеремић Гордана
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Јовановић Драгана
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Јовић Данијела
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кос Бојана
	3
	15
	13
	13
	26
	70
	

	Кременовић Катарина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кукић Срђан
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	

	Лазић Дајана 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лугоња Дамјан
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лујић Тешо
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лукић Светозар
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Марчета Дарко
	3
	
	13
	13
	26
	
	

	Марчета Дејана
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Метлић Горан
	3
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Мијодраговић Стефан
	4
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	Михајловић Бранко
	4
	15
	10
	14
	24
	67
	

	Мушикић Војислав
	5
	15
	15
	15
	30
	80
	

	Нарић Жељка
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Недић Јелена 
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Новаковић Вера
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	

	Новаковић Никола
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пекез Милош
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Петровић Петар
	5
	13
	20
	20
	40
	98
	

	Поповић Неда
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Прцаћ Тамара
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	

	Пуцар Миливоје
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Рајич Мијо
	4
	13
	12
	13
	25
	67
	

	Рончевић Дејан
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	

	Савић Моника
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Салатић Бранко
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сјерић Борислав
	1
	12
	12
	11
	23
	59
	

	Ћурлић Сандра
	3
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	Хамзић Нуџејма
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Црногорац Ирена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шестић Немања
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Савановић Јелена
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	

	Регојевић Ђоко
	4
	
	18
	14
	32
	
	

	Сабљић Јовица
	5
	15
	20
	20
	40
	100
	























